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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
WILL DEMONTIGNY  77.0   0.00080.00  80.00  316.50  3
CARSON HILDRE  72.0   0.00070.00  70.00  243.47  2
TJ ANDREWS  70.0   0.00060.00  60.00  170.43  4
SETH BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TYLER HANSEN   0.0   9.10080.00  80.00  596.01  2
JON PEEK   0.0   9.20070.00  70.00  493.25  4
JASON VOHS   0.0   9.40060.00  60.00  390.49  5
CAYDEN KLING   0.0  10.40050.00  50.00  287.73  7
BLU MILLER   0.0  10.90035.00  35.00  143.86  1
LOGAN TOPP   0.0  10.90035.00  35.00  143.86 13
KALE HANSEN   0.0  11.30020.00  20.00    0.00 10
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  11.80010.00  10.00    0.00 11
TANNER WZNICK   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SAM ANDREWS   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
NATE HORNER   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  14.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  16.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JESS HALL   0.0  17.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHASE KLING   0.0  20.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KASH BERDAHL   0.0  20.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SUTTON JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KOLBY SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.70075.00  75.00  803.90 38
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.70075.00  75.00  803.90 20
KELLY VETTER   0.0   2.80060.00  60.00  629.14 27
MORGAN FOSS   0.0   2.90045.00  45.00  419.42 10
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   2.90045.00  45.00  419.42 32
WILLOW VOHS   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00  209.71  7
KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0   3.40020.00  20.00  139.81 21
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0   3.70010.00  10.00   69.90 14
LEXIE PETERS   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TRACY BOLL   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BAILIE DONNER   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
BAILEY BERG   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
SADIE DALE   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
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HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
KATERINA BLACK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
QUINCY VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
PAIGE DELANEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TY BRENNA  68.0   0.00080.00  80.00  496.76  3
ASHTON FREI  64.0   0.00070.00  70.00  406.44  7
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KAIN STROH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
STANLEY LOOKING HORSE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
COLTER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ROPE SMITH   0.0   4.80075.00  75.00  468.31  8
LEVI LLOYD   0.0   4.80075.00  75.00  468.31  1
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   5.40060.00  60.00  335.77  3
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JASON REISS   0.0   5.70050.00  50.00  247.41  6
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0   6.10040.00  40.00  159.05 12
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   8.70030.00  30.00   88.36  5
NICK GOELEMA   0.0   9.90020.00  20.00    0.00  8
TYLER HANSEN   0.0  11.00010.00  10.00    0.00 10
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0  14.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RILEY REISS   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JOE NELSON   0.0  16.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  27.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CODY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ELI LEPPELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  941.00 20 (N/M)
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  941.00 20 (N/M)
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0   6.10070.00  70.00  790.44  2
DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0   6.10070.00  70.00  790.44  2
TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0   6.20060.00  60.00  677.52  8
HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   (2)   0.0   6.20060.00  60.00  677.52  8
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  526.96 24
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  526.96 24
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  376.40  9
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  376.40  9
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0   7.30030.00  30.00  225.84  5
DANIEL CASTORENA   (1)   0.0   7.300 0.00   0.00  225.84  5 (N/M)
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0   8.20020.00  20.00  150.56  3
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0   8.20020.00  20.00  150.56  3
HADLY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0   8.30010.00  10.00   75.28 14
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0   8.30010.00  10.00   75.28 14
BRENT LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WESTON LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CODY SMITH   (2)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHASE CARSON   (1)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
TIM NELSON   (2)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RUBI JOHNSON   (1)   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
SUTTON JOHNSON   (2)   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0  20.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
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ELI LEPPELL   (2)   0.0  20.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KALLY SORENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KASH BERDAHL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CALEB STRECKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHASE KLING   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
RANDALL BAKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CODY SCHWARTZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYLER HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
MORGAN WAGONER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
COLT GORRELL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JEREMY STROMMEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
WILLIAM HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  17.66080.00  80.00  908.34  1
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KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  18.04670.00  70.00  784.47  1
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  18.07060.00  60.00  701.90  9
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  18.08650.00  50.00  536.74 13
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  18.10340.00  40.00  371.59 17
DAWN CARSON   0.0  18.15130.00  30.00  247.73 34
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  18.21620.00  20.00  206.44 50
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  18.29410.00  10.00  165.15 12
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  18.320 0.00   0.00  123.86 11
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  18.323 0.00   0.00   82.58  8
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  18.332 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LORI NELSON   0.0  18.406 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  18.423 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
CASSI DUNFORD   0.0  18.431 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.452 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MAKALA PIERCE   0.0  18.454 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  18.484 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KORREY TWEED   0.0  18.506 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  18.599 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  18.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 49
KATELYN EISENBEIS   0.0  18.654 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
VANESSA VOLK   0.0  18.892 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TISA PEEK   0.0  18.928 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  18.945 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  19.021 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
MYA MOSSET   0.0  19.039 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
KACEY REINHART   0.0  19.074 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0  19.110 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  19.131 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  19.235 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  19.244 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  19.353 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
KELLY JOHNSON   0.0  19.757 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
RACHEL TIMM   0.0  19.784 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  19.799 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
BRIANA DAZELL   0.0  19.952 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
REBA SHEARER   0.0  20.015 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  20.172 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  20.519 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  20.877 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  21.131 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
AMY WZNICK   0.0  21.287 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
OLIVIA JONES   0.0  21.517 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  21.601 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
EMILY FEILMEIER   0.0  23.269 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
KARSEN KLING   0.0  23.328 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  23.355 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  23.817 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0  24.820 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  25.034 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  25.189 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  26.886 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
TRACY BOLL   0.0  27.730 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JALYN HALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
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KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LAKKEN BICE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BILLIE TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
VICTORIA NETZER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
STEPHANIE KROPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   2.30080.00  80.00  479.08  5
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   2.80070.00  70.00  396.48  6
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   3.20055.00  55.00  272.58  2
JB LORD   0.0   3.20055.00  55.00  272.58  7
CHAD KIESON   0.0   3.90040.00  40.00  148.68  9
ROB TIMM   0.0   4.00030.00  30.00   82.60  1
ARLIE HULM   0.0   6.00020.00  20.00    0.00 12
TOM JORGENSON   0.0   6.30010.00  10.00    0.00  8
KELLY EGGL   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TATE ECK   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
PAT W PERKINS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ELI MAUNU   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ELI LEPPELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TEYTUM BULLINGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JAYDEN HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3


